
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82A 82A 82A 82A 82A

Peterhead Chapel Street 0635 0735 0835

then 
at

05 35

until

1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

Peterhead Bus Station 0639 0739 0839 09 39 1639 1709 1739 1809 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237

Community Hospital 0643 0743 0843 13 43 1643 1713 1743 1813 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239

Dales Court 0646 0746 0846 16 46 1646 1716 1746 1816 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241

Berryden Road Shops 0650 0750 0850 20 50 1650 1720 1750 1820 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243

Peterhead HM Prison   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247

Stirling Village   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250

Boddam Manse Terrace   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252

Stirling Village   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256

Peterhead opp HM Prison   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259

Berryden opp Road Shops   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303

Baylands Crescent 0655 0755 0855 25 55 1655 1725 1755 1825 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Links Terrace 0700 0800 0900 29 59 1659 1729 1759 1829 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307

Peterhead Chapel Street 0703 0803 0903 33 03 1703 1733 1803 1833 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311

82 •   Peterhead Town Centre   •   Meethill
Timetable from Monday 7th July 2025 

SATURDAY  

82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82A 82A 82A 82A 82A

Peterhead Chapel Street 0805 0835

then 
at

05 35

until

1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

Peterhead Bus Station 0809 0839 09 39 1639 1709 1739 1809 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237

Community Hospital 0813 0843 13 43 1643 1713 1743 1813 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239

Dales Court 0816 0846 16 46 1646 1716 1746 1816 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241

Berryden Road Shops 0820 0850 20 50 1650 1720 1750 1820 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243

Peterhead HM Prison   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247

Stirling Village   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250

Boddam Manse Terrace   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252

Stirling Village   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256

Peterhead opp HM Prison   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259

Berryden opp Road Shops   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   - 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303

Baylands Crescent 0825 0855 25 55 1655 1725 1755 1825 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Links Terrace 0829 0859 29 59 1659 1729 1759 1829 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307

Peterhead Chapel Street 0833 0903 33 03 1703 1733 1803 1833 1911 2011 2111 2211 2311

SUNDAY  

82 82 82

Peterhead Chapel Street 0935

then 
at

35

until

1735

Peterhead Bus Station 0939 39 1739

Community Hospital 0943 43 1743

Dales Court 0946 46 1746

Berryden Road Shops 0950 50 1750

Baylands Crescent 0955 55 1755

Links Terrace 0959 59 1759

Peterhead Chapel Street 1003 03 1803


